
Teays Valley Tri Meet - 3/29/22
Results

Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 12:07.03 12:07.03 5

1) Gunning, Alayna 10 2) Scoggin, Hannah 11 3) Gaines, Audrey 10 4) Wood, Mariya 11

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 13:00.00 12:54.56 3

1) Damron, Presley 9 2) Layton, Evie 11 3) Lathem, Jenna 11 4) Whittredge, Wylee 12

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 12:07.03 12:07.03 5

1) Gunning, Alayna 10 2) Scoggin, Hannah 11 3) Gaines, Audrey 10 4) Wood, Mariya 11

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 13:00.00 12:54.56 3

1) Damron, Presley 9 2) Layton, Evie 11 3) Lathem, Jenna 11 4) Whittredge, Wylee 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 9:20.00 9:14.85 5

1) Dean, Connor 11 2) O'Dell, Jerry 11 3) Watkins, Nick 10 4) Williams, Joey 10

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 10:18.99 9:42.03 3

1) Legg, Nate 11 2) Hordofe, Daba 12 3) Berrelleza, Osvaldo 11 4) Ita, Eyobong 12

3 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 9:14.85 10:18.99

1) Wilkins, Dominique 10 2) Ward, Elijah 12 3) Atkins, Caeleb 9 4) Webb, Mason 10

1 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 9:20.00 9:14.85 5

1) Dean, Connor 11 2) O'Dell, Jerry 11 3) Watkins, Nick 10 4) Williams, Joey 10

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 10:18.99 9:42.03 3

1) Legg, Nate 11 2) Hordofe, Daba 12 3) Berrelleza, Osvaldo 11 4) Ita, Eyobong 12

3 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 9:14.85 10:18.99

1) Wilkins, Dominique 10 2) Ward, Elijah 12 3) Atkins, Caeleb 9 4) Webb, Mason 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Smith, Denajah 12 TEAYS VALLEY 17.31 17.59 5
2 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 17.06 18.19 3
3 Lange, Kassidy 11 TEAYS VALLEY 20.88 20.88 2



Heat 1

Men's 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Smith, Denajah 12 TEAYS VALLEY 17.31 17.59 5
2 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 17.06 18.19 3
3 Lange, Kassidy 11 TEAYS VALLEY 20.88 20.88 2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Anderson, Marcus 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 17.79 17.79 5
2 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.68 18.68 3
3 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17.92 18.99 2
4 Ceasar, Christian 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.92 19.92 1
5 Gaal, Rick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 19.00 20.27
6 Moore, Drew 9 TEAYS VALLEY 20.49 20.49
7 Mixon, Dorrin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 21.65 21.65
8 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 21.88 21.88

1 Anderson, Marcus 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 17.79 17.79 5
2 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18.68 18.68 3
3 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17.92 18.99 2
4 Ceasar, Christian 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 19.92 19.92 1
5 Gaal, Rick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 19.00 20.27
6 Moore, Drew 9 TEAYS VALLEY 20.49 20.49
7 Mixon, Dorrin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 21.65 21.65
8 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 21.88 21.88

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jackson, Kaylee 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.89 13.89 5
2 Shackelford, Shae 11 TEAYS VALLEY 13.21 14.22 3
3 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.27 14.23 2
4 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.03 14.29 1
5 Harris, Chaniya 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.67 14.67
6 Dukes, Jayla 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.82 14.82
7 Ridley, Kathryn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.63 14.83
8 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 13.47 14.90
9 Kirk, Allison 12 TEAYS VALLEY 13.79 15.00
10 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 15.01 15.01
11 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.57 15.18
12 Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 15.20 15.20
13 Hill, Reagan 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14.92 15.23
14 Thompson, Alexia 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.38 15.38
15 Hackett, Talethea 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.40 15.40
16 Cannady, Emma 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.68 15.43
17 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.50 15.51
18 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.54 15.54
19 Olivella Prats, Sonia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.62 15.62
20 Sopko, Avery 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.00 15.67



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

21 Scott, Kiera 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14.73 15.83
22 Sayre, Payton 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.75 15.84
23 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.21 15.85
24 McDonald, Lily 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.45 15.87
25 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 15.07 16.15
26 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.13 16.27
27 Mack, Faith 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.33 16.33
28 Falls, Tanija 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.35 16.35
29 Reynard, Katie 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.31 16.36
30 O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.73 16.39
31 Hodges, Lauren 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.94 16.64
32 Bivens, Sareaha 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.87 16.87
33 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 16.35 17.14
34 Greth, Avory 10 TEAYS VALLEY 16.96 17.25
-- Legg, Karagan 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Biles-Walker, Shania 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Jackson, Kaylee 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.89 13.89 5
2 Thompson, Alexia 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.38 15.38
3 Mack, Faith 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.33 16.33
4 Falls, Tanija 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.35 16.35

1 Harris, Chaniya 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.67 14.67
2 Dukes, Jayla 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 14.82 14.82
3 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 15.01 15.01
4 Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 15.20 15.20
5 Olivella Prats, Sonia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.62 15.62
6 Bivens, Sareaha 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 16.87 16.87
-- Legg, Karagan 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Biles-Walker, Shania 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Hackett, Talethea 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.40 15.40
2 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15.54 15.54
3 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.21 15.85
4 Reynard, Katie 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.31 16.36
5 O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 15.73 16.39
6 Hodges, Lauren 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.94 16.64
7 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 16.35 17.14
8 Greth, Avory 10 TEAYS VALLEY 16.96 17.25

1 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.57 15.18
2 Hill, Reagan 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14.92 15.23
3 Cannady, Emma 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.68 15.43
4 Sopko, Avery 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.00 15.67
5 Scott, Kiera 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14.73 15.83
6 Sayre, Payton 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.75 15.84
7 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 15.07 16.15
8 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15.13 16.27



Heat 5

Men's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Shackelford, Shae 11 TEAYS VALLEY 13.21 14.22 3
2 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.27 14.23 2
3 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.03 14.29 1
4 Ridley, Kathryn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.63 14.83
5 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 13.47 14.90
6 Kirk, Allison 12 TEAYS VALLEY 13.79 15.00
7 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.50 15.51
8 McDonald, Lily 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14.45 15.87

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Harrison, Jeremiah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.40 11.50 5
2 Biles-Walker, Taron 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.40 11.64 3
3 Kamara, Malik 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.80 12.02 2
4 Doan, Dominic 11 TEAYS VALLEY 11.72 12.52 1
5 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.70 12.54
6 Gray, Griffin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 11.83 12.59
7 Medrano, Luis 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.90 12.78
8 Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 11.91 12.80
9 Mixon, Dorrin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.30 12.84
10 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.89 12.89
11 Chaney, Lequentin 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.17 13.17
12 Baumann, Xander 11 TEAYS VALLEY 12.72 13.29
13 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 11.89 13.33
14 Ramirez, Joshua 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 12.10 13.37
15 Hix, Curtis 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.39 13.58
16 Bullock, Davin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12.68 13.65
17 Jones, Skyelar 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12.60 13.70
18 Kuhlwein, TJ 10 TEAYS VALLEY 12.91 13.71
19 Johnson, Tavonte 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.84 13.84
20 Boardman, Brodi 11 TEAYS VALLEY 12.96 13.86
21 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 12.90 14.10
22 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.47 14.11
23 Kale, Peter 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.10 14.32
24 Davis, Conner 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.39 14.44
25 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.29 14.46
26 Rathgarber, Wyatt 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.30 14.72
27 Salyers, Timothy 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.70 14.76
28 Matney, Isaiah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.10 14.80
-- Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Lyles, Lehon 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

1 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.89 12.89
2 Chaney, Lequentin 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.17 13.17
3 Johnson, Tavonte 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 13.84 13.84
4 Rathgarber, Wyatt 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.30 14.72
-- Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Lyles, Lehon 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Hix, Curtis 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.39 13.58
2 Boardman, Brodi 11 TEAYS VALLEY 12.96 13.86
3 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.47 14.11
4 Kale, Peter 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13.10 14.32
5 Davis, Conner 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.39 14.44
6 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.29 14.46
7 Salyers, Timothy 9 TEAYS VALLEY 13.70 14.76
8 Matney, Isaiah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 14.10 14.80

1 Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 11.91 12.80
2 Mixon, Dorrin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 12.30 12.84
3 Baumann, Xander 11 TEAYS VALLEY 12.72 13.29
4 Ramirez, Joshua 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 12.10 13.37
5 Bullock, Davin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12.68 13.65
6 Jones, Skyelar 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12.60 13.70
7 Kuhlwein, TJ 10 TEAYS VALLEY 12.91 13.71
8 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 12.90 14.10

1 Harrison, Jeremiah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.40 11.50 5
2 Biles-Walker, Taron 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11.40 11.64 3
3 Kamara, Malik 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.80 12.02 2
4 Doan, Dominic 11 TEAYS VALLEY 11.72 12.52 1
5 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.70 12.54
6 Gray, Griffin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 11.83 12.59
7 Medrano, Luis 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 11.90 12.78
8 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 11.89 13.33

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 1:56.32 1:56.32 5

1) Dukes, Jayla 9 2) Hackett, Talethea 12 3) Harris, Chaniya 11 4) Jackson, Kaylee 9

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 1:57.73 1:56.56 3

1) Spires, Taylor 12 2) Lockard, Jillian 12 3) Gilliland, Aleah 9 4) McCoy, Ryleigh 10

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 1:56.32 1:56.32 5

1) Dukes, Jayla 9 2) Hackett, Talethea 12 3) Harris, Chaniya 11 4) Jackson, Kaylee 9

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 1:57.73 1:56.56 3

1) Spires, Taylor 12 2) Lockard, Jillian 12 3) Gilliland, Aleah 9 4) McCoy, Ryleigh 10



Men's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 1:32.08 1:32.08 5

1) Biles-Walker, Taron 12 2) Jackson, Andre 10 3) Harrison, Jeremiah 12 4) Jackson, Kevin 12

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'B' 1:40.41

1) Johnson, Jaeden 10 2) Rankin, Xavier 11 3) Anderson, Marcus 12 4) Mixon, Dorrin 12

3 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 1:40.09 1:42.84 3

1) Odum, Richard 11 2) Sanders, Caiden 11 3) Hodges, Hayden 11 4) Searles, Brandon 9

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 1:32.08 1:32.08 5

1) Biles-Walker, Taron 12 2) Jackson, Andre 10 3) Harrison, Jeremiah 12 4) Jackson, Kevin 12

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'B' 1:40.41

1) Johnson, Jaeden 10 2) Rankin, Xavier 11 3) Anderson, Marcus 12 4) Mixon, Dorrin 12

3 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 1:40.09 1:42.84 3

1) Odum, Richard 11 2) Sanders, Caiden 11 3) Hodges, Hayden 11 4) Searles, Brandon 9

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Triplett, Lindsey 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5:54.00 5:56.49 5
2 Scoggin, Hannah 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:03.48 6:03.48 3
3 Gaines, Audrey 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:46.04 6:46.04 2
4 O'Dell, Iva 11 TEAYS VALLEY 6:15.00 6:55.34 1
5 Hernandez Silva, Marta 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 7:22.72 7:22.72
6 Gomez, Amanda 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 7:24.11 7:24.11
7 Howard, Haylee 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 7:28.39 7:28.39
8 Whittredge, Wylee 12 TEAYS VALLEY 7:00.00 7:40.74
9 Wilson, Dakotah 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 7:52.71 7:52.71
10 Wood, Mariya 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 8:02.66 8:02.66

1 Triplett, Lindsey 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5:54.00 5:56.49 5
2 Scoggin, Hannah 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:03.48 6:03.48 3
3 Gaines, Audrey 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:46.04 6:46.04 2
4 O'Dell, Iva 11 TEAYS VALLEY 6:15.00 6:55.34 1
5 Hernandez Silva, Marta 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 7:22.72 7:22.72
6 Gomez, Amanda 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 7:24.11 7:24.11
7 Howard, Haylee 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 7:28.39 7:28.39
8 Whittredge, Wylee 12 TEAYS VALLEY 7:00.00 7:40.74
9 Wilson, Dakotah 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 7:52.71 7:52.71
10 Wood, Mariya 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 8:02.66 8:02.66



Men's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Watkins, Nick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 5:21.00 5:26.03 5
2 Hoffines, Owen 9 TEAYS VALLEY 5:45.00 5:27.07 3
3 Thanasack, Drew 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5:45.00 5:44.34 2
4 Atkins, Caeleb 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:48.10 5:48.10 1
5 Webb, Mason 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:55.25 5:55.25
6 Ward, Elijah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:58.09 5:58.09
7 Holloway, Bryan 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5:58.76 5:58.76
8 Yarnell, Kyle 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:00.86 6:00.86
9 Northrup, James 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:10.12 6:10.12
10 Neville, Uniah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:10.76 6:10.76
11 Taylor, Corey 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:00.00 7:05.81
12 Dietz, Jacob 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:10.00 7:12.65
-- Hordofe, Daba 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Watkins, Nick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 5:21.00 5:26.03 5
2 Hoffines, Owen 9 TEAYS VALLEY 5:45.00 5:27.07 3
3 Thanasack, Drew 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5:45.00 5:44.34 2
4 Atkins, Caeleb 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:48.10 5:48.10 1
5 Webb, Mason 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:55.25 5:55.25
6 Ward, Elijah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 5:58.09 5:58.09
7 Holloway, Bryan 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5:58.76 5:58.76
8 Yarnell, Kyle 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:00.86 6:00.86
9 Northrup, James 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:10.12 6:10.12
10 Neville, Uniah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 6:10.76 6:10.76
11 Taylor, Corey 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:00.00 7:05.81
12 Dietz, Jacob 9 TEAYS VALLEY 6:10.00 7:12.65
-- Hordofe, Daba 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 54.14 54.35 5

1) Smith, Denajah 12 2) Kirk, Allison 12 3) Ridley, Kathryn 9 4) Shackelford, Shae 11

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 55.97 3

1) Hackett, Talethea 12 2) Harris, Chaniya 11 3) Jackson, Kaylee 9 4) Thompson, Alexia 9

1 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 54.14 54.35 5

1) Smith, Denajah 12 2) Kirk, Allison 12 3) Ridley, Kathryn 9 4) Shackelford, Shae 11

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 55.97 3

1) Hackett, Talethea 12 2) Harris, Chaniya 11 3) Jackson, Kaylee 9 4) Thompson, Alexia 9



Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 43.91 5

1) Biles-Walker, Taron 12 2) Jackson, Andre 10 3) Jackson, Kevin 12 4) Harrison, Jeremiah 12

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'B' 49.22

1) Johnson, Jaeden 10 2) Burroughs, Davonté 10 3) Mixon, Dorrin 12 4) Hill, Kashmire 11

3 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'C' 50.42

1) Lundy, Herman 9 2) Johnson, Tavonte 9 3) Ceasar, Christian 9 4) Chaney, Lequentin 11

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 46.62 52.93 3

1) Odum, Richard 11 2) Scott, Robbie 12 3) Gray, Griffin 9 4) Doan, Dominic 11

1 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 43.91 5

1) Biles-Walker, Taron 12 2) Jackson, Andre 10 3) Jackson, Kevin 12 4) Harrison, Jeremiah 12

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'B' 49.22

1) Johnson, Jaeden 10 2) Burroughs, Davonté 10 3) Mixon, Dorrin 12 4) Hill, Kashmire 11

3 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'C' 50.42

1) Lundy, Herman 9 2) Johnson, Tavonte 9 3) Ceasar, Christian 9 4) Chaney, Lequentin 11

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 46.62 52.93 3

1) Odum, Richard 11 2) Scott, Robbie 12 3) Gray, Griffin 9 4) Doan, Dominic 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:05.61 5
2 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:17.68 1:08.47 3
3 Gilliland, Aleah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:11.92 1:12.39 2
4 Watkins, Cordelia 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:14.52 1
5 Sopko, Avery 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:20.00 1:15.11
6 McDonald, Lily 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:11.66 1:15.15
7 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:15.32
8 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:24.52 1:16.97
9 Reynard, Katie 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:21.17 1:17.68
10 Cannady, Emma 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:34.26 1:18.10
11 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.12 1:18.61
12 O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:30.52 1:18.72
13 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:14.58 1:20.12
14 Sayre, Payton 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:19.93 1:20.95
15 Hodges, Lauren 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:28.04 1:23.48
16 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.47 1:25.51
17 Greth, Avory 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:23.33 1:26.74
18 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.52 1:30.11
-- Lockard, Jillian 12 TEAYS VALLEY 1:06.20 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Men's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:05.61 5
2 Watkins, Cordelia 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:14.52 1
3 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:15.32

1 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:24.52 1:16.97
2 Cannady, Emma 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:34.26 1:18.10
3 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.12 1:18.61
4 O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:30.52 1:18.72
5 Hodges, Lauren 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:28.04 1:23.48
6 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.47 1:25.51
7 Greth, Avory 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:23.33 1:26.74
8 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:36.52 1:30.11

1 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:17.68 1:08.47 3
2 Gilliland, Aleah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:11.92 1:12.39 2
3 Sopko, Avery 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:20.00 1:15.11
4 McDonald, Lily 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:11.66 1:15.15
5 Reynard, Katie 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:21.17 1:17.68
6 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:14.58 1:20.12
7 Sayre, Payton 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:19.93 1:20.95
-- Lockard, Jillian 12 TEAYS VALLEY 1:06.20 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jackson, Andre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 53.00 53.06 5
2 Kamara, Malik 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 58.34 3
3 Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 58.31 1:00.13 2
4 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:00.94 1
5 Searles, Brandon 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:02.72 1:01.11
6 Livingston, Myles 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:02.03
7 Tan, Eli 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:01.07 1:02.53
8 Hix, Curtis 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:03.72 1:03.23
9 Boardman, Brodi 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:09.55 1:03.41
10 Bullock, Davin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:20.05 1:04.85
11 Codjoe, Kenneth 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:04.89
12 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:09.90 1:05.19
13 Davis, Conner 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:08.45 1:05.99
14 Kuhlwein, TJ 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:18.38 1:06.50
15 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:06.55
16 Baumann, Xander 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:03.05 1:06.60
17 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:07.63
18 Jones, Skyelar 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:19.39 1:09.86
-- Sanders, Caiden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 58.00 DNS
-- Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 58.49 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Women's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Kamara, Malik 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 58.34 3
2 Codjoe, Kenneth 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:04.89
3 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:06.55
4 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:07.63

1 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 1:00.94 1
2 Livingston, Myles 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 1:02.03
3 Boardman, Brodi 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:09.55 1:03.41
4 Bullock, Davin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:20.05 1:04.85
5 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:09.90 1:05.19
6 Davis, Conner 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:08.45 1:05.99
7 Kuhlwein, TJ 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:18.38 1:06.50
8 Jones, Skyelar 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:19.39 1:09.86

1 Jackson, Andre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 53.00 53.06 5
2 Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 58.31 1:00.13 2
3 Searles, Brandon 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:02.72 1:01.11
4 Tan, Eli 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:01.07 1:02.53
5 Hix, Curtis 10 TEAYS VALLEY 1:03.72 1:03.23
6 Baumann, Xander 11 TEAYS VALLEY 1:03.05 1:06.60
-- Sanders, Caiden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 58.00 DNS
-- Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 58.49 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Spires, Taylor 12 TEAYS VALLEY 56.09 53.45 5
2 Smith, Denajah 12 TEAYS VALLEY 54.72 57.50 3
3 Lange, Kassidy 11 TEAYS VALLEY 52.62 58.89 2
4 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:01.01 1

1 Spires, Taylor 12 TEAYS VALLEY 56.09 53.45 5
2 Smith, Denajah 12 TEAYS VALLEY 54.72 57.50 3
3 Lange, Kassidy 11 TEAYS VALLEY 52.62 58.89 2
4 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 1:01.01 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Moore, Drew 9 TEAYS VALLEY 47.56 5
2 Gaal, Rick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 48.13 48.03 3
3 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 46.89 48.76 2
4 Anderson, Marcus 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 48.82 1
5 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 49.12
6 Ceasar, Christian 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 50.80
7 Wilkins, Dominique 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 50.95
8 Kale, Peter 10 TEAYS VALLEY 53.41



Heat 1

Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Moore, Drew 9 TEAYS VALLEY 47.56 5
2 Gaal, Rick 10 TEAYS VALLEY 48.13 48.03 3
3 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 46.89 48.76 2
4 Anderson, Marcus 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 48.82 1
5 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 49.12
6 Ceasar, Christian 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 50.80
7 Wilkins, Dominique 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 50.95
8 Kale, Peter 10 TEAYS VALLEY 53.41

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Scoggin, Hannah 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:38.20 5
2 Triplett, Lindsey 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:26.00 2:44.19 3
3 Layton, Evie 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:45.00 2:58.25 2
4 Gaines, Audrey 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:04.00 1
5 O'Dell, Iva 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:50.00 3:09.36
6 Howard, Haylee 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:18.49
7 Gunning, Alayna 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:24.18
8 Wood, Mariya 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:32.51
9 Martinez, Jennifer 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 3:37.57
10 Scott, Kiera 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:55.00 3:50.55
11 Legg, Karagan 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 3:53.54
-- Wilson, Dakotah 9 CENTRAL CROSSING DNS

1 Scoggin, Hannah 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:38.20 5
2 Triplett, Lindsey 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:26.00 2:44.19 3
3 Layton, Evie 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:45.00 2:58.25 2
4 Gaines, Audrey 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:04.00 1
5 O'Dell, Iva 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:50.00 3:09.36
6 Howard, Haylee 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:18.49
7 Gunning, Alayna 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:24.18
8 Wood, Mariya 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 3:32.51
9 Martinez, Jennifer 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 3:37.57
10 Scott, Kiera 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:55.00 3:50.55
11 Legg, Karagan 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 3:53.54
-- Wilson, Dakotah 9 CENTRAL CROSSING DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hoffines, Owen 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:30.38 5
2 Thanasack, Drew 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:31.87 3
3 Ita, Okokon 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:35.51 2
4 Atkins, Caeleb 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:35.98 1
5 Berrelleza, Osvaldo 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:36.43
6 Yarnell, Kyle 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:38.65
7 Madsen, Luis 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:38.92



Heat 1

Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

8 Webb, Mason 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:40.60
9 Taylor, Corey 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:45.00 3:13.59
10 Dietz, Jacob 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:50.00 3:26.63
-- Roro, Yeros 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Hernandez, Jordy 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Hoffines, Owen 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:30.38 5
2 Thanasack, Drew 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:31.87 3
3 Ita, Okokon 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:35.51 2
4 Atkins, Caeleb 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:35.98 1
5 Berrelleza, Osvaldo 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 2:36.43
6 Yarnell, Kyle 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:38.65
7 Madsen, Luis 11 TEAYS VALLEY 2:30.00 2:38.92
8 Webb, Mason 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 2:40.60
9 Taylor, Corey 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:45.00 3:13.59
10 Dietz, Jacob 9 TEAYS VALLEY 2:50.00 3:26.63
-- Roro, Yeros 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Hernandez, Jordy 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 McCoy, Ryleigh 10 TEAYS VALLEY 27.49 28.53 5
2 Jackson, Kaylee 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.97 3
3 Spires, Taylor 12 TEAYS VALLEY 28.65 29.58 2
4 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 27.92 29.63 1
5 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 29.71
6 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 28.92 30.45
7 Harris, Chaniya 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 30.70
8 Dukes, Jayla 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31.30
9 Ridley, Kathryn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 30.10 31.46
10 Thompson, Alexia 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31.79
10 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 28.76 31.79
12 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 31.88
13 Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 32.11
14 Hill, Reagan 11 TEAYS VALLEY 32.24 32.22
15 Olivella Prats, Sonia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 33.23
16 Hartley, Bridget 11 TEAYS VALLEY 30.44 33.26
17 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 33.98
18 Hackett, Talethea 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 34.00
19 Gilliland, Aleah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 31.13 34.05
20 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 34.33
21 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 32.34 34.40
22 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 33.14 34.93
23 Mack, Faith 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 35.06
24 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 36.21 37.32
25 Bivens, Sareaha 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 37.44
-- Hunter, Jaliyah 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Falls, Tanija 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Men's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Jackson, Kaylee 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.97 3
2 Thompson, Alexia 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31.79
3 Mack, Faith 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 35.06

1 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 29.71
2 Dukes, Jayla 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31.30
3 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 31.88
4 Olivella Prats, Sonia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 33.23
5 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 33.98
6 Bivens, Sareaha 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 37.44
-- Hunter, Jaliyah 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Falls, Tanija 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Harris, Chaniya 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 30.70
2 Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 32.11
3 Hill, Reagan 11 TEAYS VALLEY 32.24 32.22
4 Hackett, Talethea 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 34.00
5 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 34.33
6 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 32.34 34.40
7 Darnell, Talia 10 TEAYS VALLEY 33.14 34.93
8 Roberts, Charisma 9 TEAYS VALLEY 36.21 37.32

1 McCoy, Ryleigh 10 TEAYS VALLEY 27.49 28.53 5
2 Spires, Taylor 12 TEAYS VALLEY 28.65 29.58 2
3 Stiffler, Kaitlyn 10 TEAYS VALLEY 27.92 29.63 1
4 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 28.92 30.45
5 Ridley, Kathryn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 30.10 31.46
6 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 28.76 31.79
7 Hartley, Bridget 11 TEAYS VALLEY 30.44 33.26
8 Gilliland, Aleah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 31.13 34.05

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jackson, Kevin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.30 23.21 5
2 Biles-Walker, Taron 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.70 24.13 3
3 Harrison, Jeremiah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 22.70 24.64 2
4 Rankin, Xavier 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24.70 25.15 1
5 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.20 25.22
6 Gray, Griffin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25.08 25.81
7 Medrano, Luis 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.70 26.37
8 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 26.40
9 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25.80 26.59
10 Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 24.98 26.93
11 Searles, Brandon 9 TEAYS VALLEY 26.80 26.95
12 Ramirez, Joshua 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.90 27.59
13 Codjoe, Kenneth 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.30 28.12
14 Neville, Uniah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.30 28.30
15 Nguyen, Preston 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.90 28.55
16 Chaney, Lequentin 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.57



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

17 Johnson, Tavonte 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.88
18 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 26.10 29.18
19 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 28.76 29.37
20 Rathgarber, Wyatt 9 TEAYS VALLEY 29.62 29.95
21 Matney, Isaiah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 30.24
22 Salyers, Timothy 9 TEAYS VALLEY 29.13 30.50
23 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 31.34
-- Lyles, Lehon 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 24.14 DNS
-- Odum, Richard 11 TEAYS VALLEY 24.35 DNS

1 Chaney, Lequentin 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.57
-- Lyles, Lehon 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS
-- Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING DNS

1 Lundy, Herman 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 26.40
2 Searles, Brandon 9 TEAYS VALLEY 26.80 26.95
3 Johnson, Tavonte 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 28.88
4 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 28.76 29.37
5 Rathgarber, Wyatt 9 TEAYS VALLEY 29.62 29.95
6 Matney, Isaiah 9 TEAYS VALLEY 30.24
7 Salyers, Timothy 9 TEAYS VALLEY 29.13 30.50
8 Sark, Morgan 9 TEAYS VALLEY 31.34

1 Gray, Griffin 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25.08 25.81
2 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25.80 26.59
3 Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 24.98 26.93
4 Ramirez, Joshua 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.90 27.59
5 Codjoe, Kenneth 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.30 28.12
6 Neville, Uniah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.30 28.30
7 Nguyen, Preston 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 25.90 28.55
8 Vicente, Hector 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 26.10 29.18

1 Jackson, Kevin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.30 23.21 5
2 Biles-Walker, Taron 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23.70 24.13 3
3 Harrison, Jeremiah 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 22.70 24.64 2
4 Rankin, Xavier 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 24.70 25.15 1
5 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.20 25.22
6 Medrano, Luis 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 24.70 26.37
-- Bellisari, Troy 12 TEAYS VALLEY 24.14 DNS
-- Odum, Richard 11 TEAYS VALLEY 24.35 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Lathem, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14:17.00 15:25.69 5
2 Damron, Presley 9 TEAYS VALLEY 16:00.00 16:18.59 3



Heat 1

Men's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Lathem, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY 14:17.00 15:25.69 5
2 Damron, Presley 9 TEAYS VALLEY 16:00.00 16:18.59 3

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Williams, Joey 10 TEAYS VALLEY 10:40.00 11:06.01 5
2 O'Dell, Jerry 11 TEAYS VALLEY 10:45.00 11:07.93 3
3 Ita, Eyobong 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11:35.81 2
4 Dean, Connor 11 TEAYS VALLEY 11:00.00 12:08.57 1
5 Lupfer, Simon 10 TEAYS VALLEY 12:00.00 12:16.84
6 Ward, Elijah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 13:52.05
7 Northrup, James 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 14:15.10

1 Williams, Joey 10 TEAYS VALLEY 10:40.00 11:06.01 5
2 O'Dell, Jerry 11 TEAYS VALLEY 10:45.00 11:07.93 3
3 Ita, Eyobong 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 11:35.81 2
4 Dean, Connor 11 TEAYS VALLEY 11:00.00 12:08.57 1
5 Lupfer, Simon 10 TEAYS VALLEY 12:00.00 12:16.84
6 Ward, Elijah 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 13:52.05
7 Northrup, James 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 14:15.10

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'B' 4:37.96 5

1) Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 2) Tate, Miriam 9 3) Watkins, Cordelia 9 4) Brothers, Morgan 10

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 4:32.00 4:48.99 3

1) McCoy, Ryleigh 10 2) Lockard, Jillian 12 3) Lange, Kassidy 11 4) Scott, Kiera 11

3 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 5:07.25

1) Gunning, Alayna 10 2) Wood, Mariya 11 3) Scoggin, Hannah 11 4) Gaines, Audrey 10

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'B' 5:04.00 5:29.15

1) McDonald, Lily 10 2) Sayre, Payton 10 3) Sopko, Avery 9 4) Reynard, Katie 9

5 TEAYS VALLEY 'C' 5:42.00 5:33.35

1) Cannady, Emma 10 2) Hodges, Lauren 9 3) O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 4) Greth, Avory 10



Heat 1

Men's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'B' 4:37.96 5

1) Men-Hartley, Iliana 10 2) Tate, Miriam 9 3) Watkins, Cordelia 9 4) Brothers, Morgan 10

2 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 4:32.00 4:48.99 3

1) McCoy, Ryleigh 10 2) Lockard, Jillian 12 3) Lange, Kassidy 11 4) Scott, Kiera 11

3 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 5:07.25

1) Gunning, Alayna 10 2) Wood, Mariya 11 3) Scoggin, Hannah 11 4) Gaines, Audrey 10

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'B' 5:04.00 5:29.15

1) McDonald, Lily 10 2) Sayre, Payton 10 3) Sopko, Avery 9 4) Reynard, Katie 9

5 TEAYS VALLEY 'C' 5:42.00 5:33.35

1) Cannady, Emma 10 2) Hodges, Lauren 9 3) O'Byrne, Brooklynn 10 4) Greth, Avory 10

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'B' 3:52.81 5

1) Boyd, Alec 12 2) Wilkins, Dominique 10 3) Kamara, Malik 10 4) Medrano, Luis 10

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 3:53.19 3

1) Anderson, Marcus 12 2) Johnson, Jaeden 10 3) Legg, Nate 11 4) Rankin, Xavier 11

3 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 3:58.90 4:13.82

1) Tan, Eli 11 2) Sanders, Caiden 11 3) Moore, Drew 9 4) Gaal, Rick 10

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'B' 4:19.62 4:22.24

1) Baumann, Xander 11 2) Boardman, Brodi 11 3) Hix, Curtis 10 4) Kale, Peter 10

5 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 4:30.04

1) Codjoe, Kenneth 9 2) Atkins, Caeleb 9 3) Webb, Mason 10 4) Neville, Uniah 12

6 TEAYS VALLEY 'C' 5:00.00 4:45.40

1) Davis, Conner 9 2) Jones, Skyelar 9 3) Bullock, Davin 9 4) Kuhlwein, TJ 10



Heat 1

Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Men's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 CENTRAL CROSSING 'B' 3:52.81 5

1) Boyd, Alec 12 2) Wilkins, Dominique 10 3) Kamara, Malik 10 4) Medrano, Luis 10

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 'A' 3:53.19 3

1) Anderson, Marcus 12 2) Johnson, Jaeden 10 3) Legg, Nate 11 4) Rankin, Xavier 11

3 TEAYS VALLEY 'A' 3:58.90 4:13.82

1) Tan, Eli 11 2) Sanders, Caiden 11 3) Moore, Drew 9 4) Gaal, Rick 10

4 TEAYS VALLEY 'B' 4:19.62 4:22.24

1) Baumann, Xander 11 2) Boardman, Brodi 11 3) Hix, Curtis 10 4) Kale, Peter 10

5 CENTRAL CROSSING 'A' 4:30.04

1) Codjoe, Kenneth 9 2) Atkins, Caeleb 9 3) Webb, Mason 10 4) Neville, Uniah 12

6 TEAYS VALLEY 'C' 5:00.00 4:45.40

1) Davis, Conner 9 2) Jones, Skyelar 9 3) Bullock, Davin 9 4) Kuhlwein, TJ 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Purdon, Lily 12 TEAYS VALLEY 31-00.00 28-09.75 5
2 Smith, Rylie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 28-03.75 28-03.75 3
3 Burriss, Madison 9 TEAYS VALLEY 27-00.00 25-03.25 2
4 Biles-Walker, Shania 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23-05.50 23-05.50 1
5 Hanrahan-Bruce, Jayden 10 TEAYS VALLEY 25-00.00 22-07.50
6 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 22-00.00 21-04.75
7 Hamilton, Emalynn 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17-00.00 20-00.00
8 Chávez, Catalina 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 19-08.00 19-08.00
9 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15-08.00 15-08.00

1 Purdon, Lily 12 TEAYS VALLEY 31-00.00 28-09.75 5
2 Smith, Rylie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 28-03.75 28-03.75 3
3 Burriss, Madison 9 TEAYS VALLEY 27-00.00 25-03.25 2
4 Biles-Walker, Shania 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 23-05.50 23-05.50 1
5 Hanrahan-Bruce, Jayden 10 TEAYS VALLEY 25-00.00 22-07.50
6 Roberts, Juliana 12 TEAYS VALLEY 22-00.00 21-04.75
7 Hamilton, Emalynn 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17-00.00 20-00.00
8 Chávez, Catalina 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 19-08.00 19-08.00
9 Granger, Brielle 9 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 15-08.00 15-08.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Graham, Tristian 9 TEAYS VALLEY 35-00.00 37-04.25 5
2 Kulp, Ian 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 34-10.00 34-10.00 3
3 Conrad, Payton 9 TEAYS VALLEY 27-00.00 34-00.00 2
4 Duru, Chidoziem 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 32-09.75 32-09.75 1



Flight 1

Women's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Men's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

5 Taynor, III, William 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 32-03.75 32-03.75
6 Henderson, Dauvion 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31-01.75 31-01.75
7 Whittredge, Clark 9 TEAYS VALLEY 32-00.00 30-08.00
8 Woods, Tucker 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25-00.00 28-03.00
9 Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25-02.75 25-02.75

1 Graham, Tristian 9 TEAYS VALLEY 35-00.00 37-04.25 5
2 Kulp, Ian 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 34-10.00 34-10.00 3
3 Conrad, Payton 9 TEAYS VALLEY 27-00.00 34-00.00 2
4 Duru, Chidoziem 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 32-09.75 32-09.75 1
5 Taynor, III, William 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 32-03.75 32-03.75
6 Henderson, Dauvion 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 31-01.75 31-01.75
7 Whittredge, Clark 9 TEAYS VALLEY 32-00.00 30-08.00
8 Woods, Tucker 9 TEAYS VALLEY 25-00.00 28-03.00
9 Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 25-02.75 25-02.75

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 98-00.00 88-07.00 5
2 Burriss, Madison 9 TEAYS VALLEY 88-00.00 76-00.00 3
3 Purdon, Lily 12 TEAYS VALLEY 95-00.00 72-07.00 2
4 Hanrahan-Bruce, Jayden 10 TEAYS VALLEY 65-00.00 57-07.00 1
5 Hamilton, Emalynn 11 TEAYS VALLEY 40-00.00 57-00.00
6 Smith, Rylie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 55-07.00
7 Chávez, Catalina 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 47-11.00

1 Seymour, Soph 9 TEAYS VALLEY 98-00.00 88-07.00 5
2 Burriss, Madison 9 TEAYS VALLEY 88-00.00 76-00.00 3
3 Purdon, Lily 12 TEAYS VALLEY 95-00.00 72-07.00 2
4 Hanrahan-Bruce, Jayden 10 TEAYS VALLEY 65-00.00 57-07.00 1
5 Hamilton, Emalynn 11 TEAYS VALLEY 40-00.00 57-00.00
6 Smith, Rylie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 55-07.00
7 Chávez, Catalina 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 47-11.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Graham, Tristian 9 TEAYS VALLEY 101-00.00 107-08.00 5
2 Kulp, Ian 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 106-02.00 3
3 Nguyen, Preston 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 90-11.00 2
4 Whittredge, Clark 9 TEAYS VALLEY 88-00.00 89-06.00 1
5 Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 73-05.00
6 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 62-00.00 70-05.00
7 Henderson, Dauvion 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 65-08.00
8 Woods, Tucker 9 TEAYS VALLEY 63-00.00 60-07.00
9 Conrad, Payton 9 TEAYS VALLEY 60-00.00 58-00.00
10 Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 57-11.00



Flight 1

Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Men's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Graham, Tristian 9 TEAYS VALLEY 101-00.00 107-08.00 5
2 Kulp, Ian 11 CENTRAL CROSSING 106-02.00 3
3 Nguyen, Preston 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 90-11.00 2
4 Whittredge, Clark 9 TEAYS VALLEY 88-00.00 89-06.00 1
5 Burroughs, Davonté 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 73-05.00
6 Holbein, Mason 9 TEAYS VALLEY 62-00.00 70-05.00
7 Henderson, Dauvion 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 65-08.00
8 Woods, Tucker 9 TEAYS VALLEY 63-00.00 60-07.00
9 Conrad, Payton 9 TEAYS VALLEY 60-00.00 58-00.00
10 Sengita, Kenneth 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 57-11.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Shackelford, Shae 11 TEAYS VALLEY 4-10.00 4-10.00 5
2 Watkins, Cordelia 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 4-10.00 4-10.00 3
3 Herbert, Brooklyn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 4-06.00 4-06.00 2
4 Hartley, Bridget 11 TEAYS VALLEY 4-02.00 4-02.00 1

1 Shackelford, Shae 11 TEAYS VALLEY 4-10.00 4-10.00 5
2 Watkins, Cordelia 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 4-10.00 4-10.00 3
3 Herbert, Brooklyn 9 TEAYS VALLEY 4-06.00 4-06.00 2
4 Hartley, Bridget 11 TEAYS VALLEY 4-02.00 4-02.00 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Doan, Dominic 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-10.00 5-06.00 5
2 Legg, Nate 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-04.00 3
3 Johnson, Jaeden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-04.00 2
4 Jackson, Andre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-02.00 1
5 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-06.00 5-02.00
-- Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-02.00 NH

1 Doan, Dominic 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-10.00 5-06.00 5
2 Legg, Nate 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-04.00 3
3 Johnson, Jaeden 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-04.00 2
4 Jackson, Andre 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 5-02.00 1
5 Fleming, Luke 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-06.00 5-02.00
-- Hodges, Hayden 11 TEAYS VALLEY 5-02.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts



Flight 1

Men's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

1 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 16-07.00 16-00.50 5
2 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 16-03.00 15-02.75 3
3 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 14-07.25 2
4 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 13-04.00 1
5 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14-00.00 12-08.00
6 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13-05.00 12-05.50
7 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12-05.00 11-09.00
8 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 9-03.50

1 Newton, Natalie 12 TEAYS VALLEY 16-07.00 16-00.50 5
2 Sharrock, Lauren 11 TEAYS VALLEY 16-03.00 15-02.75 3
3 Brothers, Morgan 10 CENTRAL CROSSING 14-07.25 2
4 Tate, Miriam 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 13-04.00 1
5 Park, Gabby 10 TEAYS VALLEY 14-00.00 12-08.00
6 Jones, Sydne 10 TEAYS VALLEY 13-05.00 12-05.50
7 Kinne, Sophia 9 TEAYS VALLEY 12-05.00 11-09.00
8 Brown, Maddie 9 CENTRAL CROSSING 9-03.50

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jackson, Kevin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 20-11.50 5
2 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 18-10.75 3
3 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18-07.00 2
4 Tan, Eli 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17-00.00 17-09.00 1
5 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 17-01.00 17-01.00
6 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15-00.00 16-04.00

1 Jackson, Kevin 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 20-11.50 5
2 Boyd, Alec 12 CENTRAL CROSSING 18-10.75 3
3 Hill, Kashmire 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 18-07.00 2
4 Tan, Eli 11 TEAYS VALLEY 17-00.00 17-09.00 1
5 Perry, Jackson 9 TEAYS VALLEY 17-01.00 17-01.00
6 Hill, Zachary 9 TEAYS VALLEY 15-00.00 16-04.00


